
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= UNITED COMPANIES LENDING
CORP; Date Recorded= 1995/02;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199502080000
34671

02/08/1995
09:09:42

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE LOWERY,
PAUL B

6 5 Lot#:37 Book:6
Pg:5

199502280000
51991

02/28/1995
10:26:24

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

199402280000
63681

199502240000
48531

02/24/1995
09:00:13

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
COMPANIES
LIFE INS CO

199210050002
22571


