Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP; Date Recorded= 1995/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	02/08/1995 09:09:42	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOWERY, PAUL B			6	5		Lot#:37 Book:6 Pg:5
199502280000 51991	02/28/1995 10:26:24	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY					199402280000 63681	
	02/24/1995 09:00:13	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor		UNITED COMPANIES LIFE INS CO					199210050002 22571	